C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.
  Certification Body
Date: 2024-05-06  ___________________________
    Shawn Peng
Registration No.:  AK 50629777 0001
Report No.:  CN2392VX 001
Holder: Shenzhen Enmind Technology Co., Ltd.
Room 201, Block A,
No.1, Qianhai Road 1,
Qianhaishen Port Cooperative District
Shenzhen
518000 Guangdong
P.R. China
Product: Radio Equipment
 (SYRINGE PUMP)
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50629777 0001
Product: Radio Equipment
 (SYRINGE PUMP)
Tested according to:
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-3 V2.3.2:2023
EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 301893 V 2.1.1:2017
EN 300440 V 2.2.1:2018
EN 60601-1-2:2015+A1
EN 60601-2-24:2015
EN 60601-1:2006+A1+A12+A2
EN 60601-1-8:2007+A1+A11+A2
EN IEC 62311:2020
Identification: Type Designation
 EN-S9 Smart
EN-S9
(Trademark: ENMIND)